
ROODEPOORT ATHLETICS STADIUM 
OPEN DAYS (FEBRUARY AND MARCH) 

 

February 2025 Available Days 

• 04 February 2025 (Tuesday) – Normal Working Hours  

• 09 February 2025 (Sunday 09H00-16H00) 

• 16 February 2025 (Sunday 09H00-16H00) 

• 23 February 2025 (Sunday 09H00-16H00) 

March 2025 Available Days 

• 03 March 2025 (Monday) Normal Working Hours 

• 09 March 2025 (Sunday 09H00-16H00) 

• 10 March 2025 (Monday) Normal Working Hours 

• 11 March 2025 (Tuesday) Normal Working Hours 

• 14 March 2025 (Friday) Normal Working Hours 

• 17 March 2025 (Monday) Normal Working Hours 

 

As of 17 March 2025, the Stadium Hours will return to normal.  


